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Call the P.R. guys.
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A. Helen Hunt-Bill Paxton
blockbuster  77 
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B. "Dogs"
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C. Winesburg, Ohio author
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D. Ostentatiously stylish
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E. Noted name in tires
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F. Hoodlum
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G. Pennsylvania's oldest city
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H. Citizen or Fossil ware
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I. Political arm of the I.R.A.
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J. Institutionalize
 13 

 
 78 

 
 57 

 
 28 

 
 98 

 
 23 

.

K. Big hit for The Crystals in
1963  50 
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L. Composed of abrupt,
disconnected sounds  42 
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M. Screaming Campbell
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